DMK Z12GP031 Monochrome Zoom Camera
The Imaging Source "12x 5MP" Series GigE Zoom Camera
Only 50×50×103 mm
Integrated lens
For More Information Please Call (623)240-0030* sales@block-cameras.com* http://www.block-cameras.com
DMK Z12GP031 Specification
GENERAL BEHAVIOR
Dynamic range
Video formats @ frame rate
(maximum)
INTERFACE (OPTICAL)
IR cut filter
Sensor type
Sensor specification
Shutter
Format
Pixel size
Focal length
F-Stop
MOD
Focus
Iris
Lens
INTERFACE (ELECTRICAL)
Interface
Supply voltage
Current consumption
Auto iris control
Trigger
I/Os
INTERFACE (MECHANICAL)
Dimensions
Mass
A DJ UST MENT S
Shutter
Gain
White balance
ENV IRO NMENT A L
Temperature (operating)
Temperature (storage)
Humidity (operating)
Humidity (storage)
-5 °C to 45 °C
-20 °C to 60 °C
20 % to 80 %
20 % to 95 %
1/20,000 s to 30 s
0 dB to 12 dB
-2 dB to 6 dB
✖
CMOS
Aptina MT9P031
rolling
1
/2.5 inch
H: 2.2 µm, V: 2.2 µm
4.8 mm (wide) to 57.6 mm
2.2 (wide) to 2.3 (tele)
3 cm (wide) to 70 cm (tele)
automatic and manual
automatic and manual
integrated
H: 50 mm, W: 50 mm, L: 103
mm 330 g
8/12 bit
2,592×1,944 (5 MP) RGB32 @ 15 fps
2,592×1,944 (5 MP) Y800 @ 15 fps
2,592×1,944 (5 MP) Y16 @ 15 fps
GigE
11 VDC to 13 VDC or POE: 48 VDC to 56
VDC approx 600 mA @ 12 VDC
✖
✔
✔
(non-condensing)
(non-condensing)
Subject to change
(tele)
For More Information Please Call (623)240-0030* sales@block-cameras.com* http://www.block-cameras.com
Aptina MT9P031 Spectral Response Curve
CMOS Sensor in DMK Z12GP031
Wavelength [nm]
Qu
an
tu
m
 E
ffi
ci
en
cy
 [%
]
For More Information Please Call (623)240-0030* sales@block-cameras.com* http://www.block-cameras.com
(5)
(35,5)
12
30
10
5
95
46,5
37,5
5
X
1/4-20 UNC, depth 8
M6, depth 8
(12x) M3, depth 4
(2x) M2
25,3
36,3
8,4 20
18
view X
50,6
Scale: 1:2
Dimensions: mm
Tolerances: DIN ISO 2768m
24
 Q5
0
8 2
9,
6
50
,6
14
,3
(3
x)
DMK Z12GP031 Dimensional Diagram
For More Information Please Call (623)240-0030* sales@block-cameras.com* http://www.block-cameras.com